
SN State/Administration/
Organization

(a) AME Workshop 
(23-24Jun25)

(b) CAPSCA Meeting 
(25-26Jun25) Name Administration/Organisation Email

1 Bhutan x Guru Prasad Dhakal Bhutan Civil Aviation Authority gpdhakal@jdwnrh.gov.bt;

2 Bhutan x Dechen Wangmo Ministry of Health, Bhutan dwnamda@gmail.com;

3 Brunei Darussalam x x Alice Lai Ministry of Health, Brunei Darussalam alice.lai@moh.gov.bn;

4 Brunei Darussalam x Nourul Hayati Azrina Haji 
Jaman Ministry of Health, Brunei Darussalam hayati.jaman@moh.gov.bn;

5 China x x Tan Yefeng Civil Aviation Administration of China 
(CAAC) yf_tan@caac.gov.cn;

6 China x Gongwei Zhao Civil Aviation Administration of China 
(CAAC) 3133494@qq.com;

7 China x Yuan Cao Civil Aviation Administration of China 
(CAAC) caoyuan@caac.gov.cn;

8 China x x Yu Ting Wang Civil Aviation Administration of China 
(CAAC) wangyuting_xb@caac.gov.cn;

9 China x Wei Meng Chengdu Civil Aviation Medical Center 690733658@qq.com;

10 Macao China x Un Leng Ao Ieong (Joanne) Center for Disease Control and 
Prevention, Health Bureau, Macao China joanneaoieong@ssm.gov.mo;

11 Macao China x Weng Chan Center for Disease Control and 
Prevention, Health Bureau, Macao China wingchan@ssm.gov.mo;

12 Fiji x x Isireli Biumaitotoya Civil Aviation Authority Fiji biumaitotoya@gmail.com;

13 India x x Murtaza DGCA India doctor.dgca@nic.in;

14 Indonesia x x Harry Wicaksana DGCA Indonesia, Directorate of Air 
Transport harry.wick85@gmail.com;

APAC States/Administrations



15 Lao PDR x x Nittaya Phumasavath Department of Civil Aviation of Laos nittaya.dcal@gmail.com;

16 Lao PDR x x Soumontha Boulom Department of Civil Aviation of Laos SoumonthaBL2022@gmail.com;

17 Malaysia x x Dandaithapani Thyagarajan Ministry of Health, Malaysia drpani.kkm@gmail.com;

18 Malaysia x x K. Shanmuganathan Krisnan Civil Aviation Authority of Malaysia 
(CAAM) shan.krisnan@caam.gov.my;

19 Malaysia x x Aishah Binti Baharudin Civil Aviation Authority of Malaysia 
(CAAM) aishah.baharudin@caam.gov.my;

20 Malaysia x Mohamad Faisal Aris Civil Aviation Authority of Malaysia 
(CAAM) faisalselangor@gmail.com;

21 Mongolia x x Anudari Serjmyadag Civil Aviation Authority of Mongolia anudari.s@mcaa.gov.mn;

22 New Zealand x x Sarita Dara Civil Aviation Authority of New Zealand Sarita.Dara@caa.govt.nz;

23 Papua New Guinea x x Charles Limbia Civil Aviation Safety Authority of Papua 
New Guinea climbia@casapng.gov.pg;

24 Philippines x x Elaisa Haase Civil Aviation Authority of the 
Philippines (CAAP) elaisa.mendoza.md@gmail.com;

25 Philippines x Yasminda R Apolinar Civil Aviation Authority of the 
Philippines (CAAP) pedsmd55@gmail.com;

26 Philippines x Maria Theresa Azores Manila International Airport Authority theresaazores@gmail.com;

27 Philippines x Leandro Quimosing Civil Aviation Authority of the 
Philippines (CAAP)

28 Singapore x Chun Hon Chong Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore 
(CAAS) CHONG_CHUN_HON@caas.gov.sg;

29 Singapore x Georgina Lim Communicable Diseases Agency (CDA) 
of Singapore

Georgina_LIM@cda.gov.sg; 
Georginalimyh@gmail.com;

30 Singapore x Lin Sim Communicable Diseases Agency (CDA) 
of Singapore SIM_Lin@cda.gov.sg;



31 Sri Lanka x x Bimal Dias Civil Aviation Authority of Sri Lanka scaiamed@caa.lk; 
bimaldias@gmail.com; 

32 Sri Lanka x Nimal Herat-Gunaratne Civil Aviation Authority of Sri Lanka nimalg2001@gmail.com;

33 Thailand x Thanavadee Tepanondh Department of Airports thanavadee.t@airports.go.th;

34 Thailand x Puncharat Thaiprayoon Department of Airports puncharat.th.k@gmail.com;

35 Thailand x Sarun Benjanirat Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT)

36 Thailand x x Manop Chitcharus Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) manop.c@caat.or.th;

37 Thailand x x Anuwat Chittcharus Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) anuwat.c@caat.or.th;

38 Thailand x x Palida Rakkhong Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) palida.r@caat.or.th;

39 Thailand x x Pratipon Boonmaswai Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) pratipon.b@caat.or.th;

40 Thailand x x Na Mada Wiseswitayawet Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) namada.w@caat.or.th;

41 Thailand x x Chawalit Tantinimitkul Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) chawalit.t@caat.or.th;

42 Thailand x Pandit Wongcharuentham Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) pandit.w@caat.or.th;

43 Thailand x Nattapol Wongves Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) nattapol.wo@caat.or.th;

44 Thailand x x Therapap Senawong Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) therapap.s@caat.or.th;

45 Thailand x x Rangsee Kaewpukpa Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 
(CAAT) rangsee.k@caat.or.th;

46 Thailand x  Rome Buathong Ministry of Public Health of Thailand romebua@health.moph.go.th;



47 Tanzania x Martin Kinyamagoha Tanzania Airports Authority (TAA) martin.kinyamagoha@airports.go.tz;

48 Tanzania x Donat Julio Mnuka Tanzania Airports Authority (TAA) donat.mnuka@airports.go.tz;

49 Fiji x x Ram Raju Diagnostic & Specialist Medical Center rraju@connect.com.fj; 
robindsm@hotmail.com;

50 India x Punita Masrani V M Medical, Mirra's Aeromedical Centre punitamasrani@gmail.com;

51 Lao PDR x x Youthana Phanouvong Lao Airlines youthana.ph@laoairlines.com;

52 Lao PDR x x Boualai Saisamphan Lao Airlines boualai.s@laoairlines.com;

53 Lao PDR x x Hadsathian Thongmisay Lao-Japan Airport Terminal Services Sathian3f@gmail.com;

54 Lao PDR x x Dorkhoune Phongpadith Airport of Laos

55 Malaysia x x Dato'  Mohammad Razin 
Kamarulzaman Malaysia Aviation Group

drrazin@gmail.com; 
mohammadrazin.kamarulzaman@malaysi
aairlines.com;

56 Malaysia x Piong Chee Liat Poliklinik Pekan Nenas, Johor, Malaysia pkpn6671@gmail.com;

57 Malaysia x Zuki Othman Klinik Bukit Jelutong, Malaysia zukiothman@hotmail.com;

58 Malaysia x Hong Chau Zhao Klinik Fu Kang, Selangor, Malaysia czhong16@gmail.com;

59 Malaysia x Angel Chew En Cheau Klinik Fu Kang, Selangor, Malaysia angelchew930@gmail.com;

60 Mongolia x Misheel Bayarsaikhan UB Songdo Hospital misheel@bumrungrad.com;

61 Philippines x Kathleen Gozo Clark International Airport Corporation, 
Philippines klgsemo@gmail.com;

62 Philippines x x Teresita Nabua Cebu Pacific Air Teresita.Nabua@cebupacificair.com;

63 Philippines x x Jennifer Cabang Cebu Pacific Air Jennifer.Victorio-
Cabang@cebupacificair.com;

64 Sri Lanka x x Senarathge Nishantha Airport and Aviation Services (Sri Lanka) 
Ltd. jovisen71@gmail.com;

Non-APAC States/Administrations

General Public/Industry/Operators



65 Sri Lanka x x Nileesha Gunasekera Srilankan Airlines Ltd. nileesha.gunasekera@srilankan.com;

66 Thailand x Poomkiat Soopitayapon Airports of Thailand Public Company 
Limited (AOT) poomkiat.s@airportthai.co.th;

67 Thailand x x Patpong Chainikom Airports of Thailand Public Company 
Limited (AOT) Patpong.c@airportthai.co.th;

68 Thailand x Duenchai Siya Airports of Thailand Public Company 
Limited (AOT) Duenchai.s@airportthai.co.th;

69 Thailand x Jirawat Choowang RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine

70 Thailand x Chutisara Mahapornvasin RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine chu.mvasin@gmail.com;

71 Thailand x Napat Maneenai RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine fahnapat@hotmail.com;

72 Thailand x Witsawat Kanthar RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine Stopkrabb@hotmail.com;

73 Thailand x Anon Thanmanurukkit RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine nonsongpinong@yahoo.co.th;

74 Thailand x Bussakorn Pamorn RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine avmedcommand@gmail.com;

75 Thailand x Taechit Mirasena RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine taestudio@msn.com;

76 Thailand x Paramee Nimala RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine paramee_ni@hotmail.com;

77 Thailand x Voravannee Tulyayon RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine vtulyayon@yahoo.com;

78 Thailand x Vassamon Thirasupa RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine vassamon.md@gmail.com;

79 Thailand x Worrasiri Jankrajang RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine worrasiri@gmail.com;

80 Thailand x Phithak Onsiri RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine phithakons@gmail.com;



81 Thailand x x Supachai Sinthavalai RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine supachai822@gmail.com; 

82 Thailand x Manoj Plaingam RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine manojplaingam@gmail.com;

83 Thailand x Jagrawoot Sipanban RTAF (Royal Thai Air Force) Institute of 
Aviation Medicine jagrawoot2705@gmail.com;

84 Thailand x Chokchai Kwanpichit Royal Thai Army drchok16@gmail.com;

85 Thailand x Ittinan Chotechuang Royal Thai Army Ittinanchotechuang@gmail.com;

86 Thailand x Kamonsak Tangchai Royal Thai Navy kamonsak@gmail.com;

87 Thailand x x Atchariya Pangma Asia Air Ambulance drpangma@gmail.com;

88 Thailand x x Pisit Wongkruasorn Thai AirAsia X pisitw@airasia.com;

89 Thailand x x Napaporn Nernsuwan Thai AirAsia X vickynernsuwan@gmail.com;

90 Thailand x x Naphasorn Muangklieng Thai AirAsia X naphasornm@airasia.com;

91 Thailand x Sumait Premmanisakul Global Doctor Bangkok   sumait@globaldoctorclinic.com;

92 Thailand x Watcharawitch 
Thanapuangwarin Bangkok Hospital Chiangmai, Thailand nigoon19@gmail.com;

93 Thailand x Kriangkrai Sothonchai Bumrungrad International Hospital, 
Thailand kriangkraisothonchai@gmail.com; 

94 Thailand x Taweesak Kantirat Phyathai 2 hospital, Thailand kantirat@gmail.com;

95 Thailand x Saratorn Prasert   Aeromedical Center, Bangkok Hospital saratornprasert@gmail.com;

96 Thailand x Sutuspun Kajornboon Bangkok Civil Aeromedical Center Sutuspun@gmail.com;

97 Thailand x x Sethanai Banasarnprasit Bangkok Civil Aeromedical Center sethanai@yahoo.com;

98
IATA (International 

Air Transport 
Association)

x Vinoop Goel International Air Transport Association 
(IATA) goelv@iata.org;

International Organisations



99
IATA (International 

Air Transport 
Association)

x Namtip Chaimun International Air Transport Association 
(IATA) chaimunn@iata.org;

100 WHO (World Health 
Organization) Virtual Opening Remarks Gina Samaan WHO, Regional Office for the Western 

Pacific

101 WHO (World Health 
Organization) Virtual Presenter Kai Xiao WHO, Regional Office for the Western 

Pacific xiaok@who.int;

102 ICAO Headquarters x x Johanna Jordaan ICAO Headquarters jjordaan@icao.int;

103 ICAO APAC Office x Manjit Singh ICAO APAC Office

104 ICAO APAC Office x x Remington Low ICAO APAC Office rlow@icao.int;

105 ICAO APAC Office x x Ross Lockie ICAO APAC Office rlockie@icao.int;

106 ICAO APAC Office x x Raju Shrestha ICAO APAC Office rshrestha@icao.int;

107 ICAO APAC Office x x Chananphorn Sakdanuphap ICAO APAC Office csakdanuphap@icao.int;


